General Description
The MAX115 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete, eight channel data-acquisition system consisting
of a MAX115 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
68HC16MOD-16WIDE microcontroller (µC) module. The
MAX115 is a high speed, multichannel, 12-bit data
acquisition system with simultaneous track/holds.
Windows 3.1/Windows 95 software provides a handy

MAX115 Evaluation Kit
19-2404; Rev 0; 6/01
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
MAX115EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-Supplied
MAX115EVB16 0°C to +70°C Windows Software
MAX116EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-Supplied
MAX116EVB16 0°C to +70°C Windows Software
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX115EVKIT 1 MAX115 Evaluation Kit
68HC16 MOD-
16WIDE
1
68HC16 µC Module with 16-bit
parallel interface
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX116EVKIT 1 MAX116 Evaluation Kit
68HC16 MOD-
16WIDE
1
68HC16 µC Module with 16-bit
parallel interface
MAX116EVB16 System Component List
MAX115EVB16 System Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C4, C5,
C6, C9, C10
7
0.1µF ceramic 1206 chip
capacitors
C3, C8 2 10µF, 25V tantalum capacitors
C7 1 4.7µF, 6.3V tantalum capacitor
C11 1 100pF ceramic 1206 chip
P1, P2 2 2 x 20 right angle sockets
R1, R6 2 100Ω ±1% 1206 chip resistors
R2, R3, R4, R5 4 10kΩ ±5% 1206 chip resistors
R7, R8 1 10Ω ±5% 1206 chip resistors
U1 1
Maxim MAX115CAX or
MAX116CAX
U2 1 78L05 voltage regulator
U3 1 74HCT244
U4 1 79L05 negative voltage regulator
U5 1 16MHz clock oscillator module
NONE 1 PC board
NONE 1
Software disk, “MAX115
Evaluation Kit”
MAX115EVKIT/MAX116EVKIT Parts List
INSTALL.EXE Installs the EV kit files on your computer
MAX115.EXE Application program
MAX115.HLP Help file
KIT125.B16 Software loaded into 68HC16
MAX115.INI Program settings
UNINST.EXE Removes the EV kit files from your computer
MAX115 EV Kit File List
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at